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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRSNUS

Nome
Felipe Limonta - KTM

Ithalo Rossato souza

Filippo Ferraro - KTM

Thiago Christians

Guilherme Guimaraes zechinatto
Michel Wagemaker - KTM

Luiz Fernando Melo - KTM
Marcelo Moncia - KTM

Fabricio Narciso

Ricardo Carneiro

19/09/2021 - 00:52:52

Resultado por Categoria
PROLOGO HEBS

5-1lIron

Gen.

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

2m21s964ms
1 volta
26s890ms
1m23s390ms
1m27s150ms
1m1s043ms
52s707ms

2 voltas

3m23s696ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
2m21s964ms
1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

3 voltas

3 voltas
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Tempo
00:23:22.150

00:25:44.114
00:23:36.314
00:24:03.204
00:25:26.594
00:26:53.744
00:27:54.787
00:28:47.494
00:24:45.684
00:28:09.380
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